13
20
14
15
21
22
28
29-31

3
10
11
12
13
18
19

24
26

10
11
12

17
18
19
26

9-11

14
15
16

23
24
28

2:00
8:30
10:00
1:30
11:30
8:30
1:00
9:00
1:00
9:00
3:30

11:30
8:30
1:00
8:30
9:00
1:00
9:00
1:30
8:30
9:00

2:00
8:30
1:00
8:30
10:00
1:30
9:00
1:00

9:00

1:00

8:30
10:00
8:30
1:00
9:00
1:30
9:00
9:00
9:00

2025 CALENDAR

JANUARY
NEW YEAR'S DAY - OFFICE CLOSED
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
General Membership Meeting
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Board of Directors Meeting
Robyn Erenbush Real Estate Recap
MAR Winter Meetings (Helena)

FEBRUARY
Broker in Charge Luncheon
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
Partners Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
REALTOR® Appreciation Breakfast hosted by the Partners Committee
Board of Directors Meeting

MARCH
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
March Madness Event by YPN
Board of Directors Meeting
APRIL

Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
MAR Spring Meetings (Helena)
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
New Member Orientation
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
Board of Directors Meeting
Annual Professional Standards Training - Board & Professional Standards Committee
Annual Housing Report Release



12
13
14

18
19
20
21
26
28

May 31-5

10
11

12
16
17
18
24
25

14

11
13

14
18
19
20
21
27
28

2:00
9:00
8:30
1:00
8:30
10:00
1:30
10:00
11:30
1:00
9:00

9:00

8:30
1:00
8:30
10:00
1:30
9:30
8:30
1:00
9:00

9:00

8:30

2:00
1:00
9:30
8:30
8:30
10:00
1:30
9:00
11:30
1:00
9:00
4:00
9:00
9:00

8:30
1:00

MAY
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
Charitable Foundation Shooting Clays Event
Broker in Charge Luncheon
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
MEMORIAL DAY - OFFICE CLOSED
Board of Directors Meeting

JUNE
NAR Legislative Meetings (DC)
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
Leadership Development Committee
General Membership Breakfast
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
GAR Summer Social hosted by YPN + RPAC Cornhole Tournament
Board of Directors Meeting

JULY
4TH OF JULY - OFFICE CLOSED
New Member Orientation

AUGUST
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
Leadership Development Committee
New Member Orientation
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Broker in Charge Luncheon
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
RPAC Pickleball Tournament
Board of Directors Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
SEPTEMBER

LABOR DAY - OFFICE CLOSED
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting



10

16
16
17
22
24-26

~

13
14
15
16
21
22

4
10

12-17
12

18
19

20
24
27 - 28

10
24 - 26
31

8:30
10:00
1:30
1:00
6:00
9:00
9:00

8:30
2:00
8:30
10:00
1:30
8:30
1:00
9:00

1:00
9:00

11:30
2:00
8:30
1:00

8:30
10:00
1:00
9:00
1:30

9:00

8:30

1:00

Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
RPAC Wine &/or Bourbon Tasting Event
Executive Committee Meeting
Board of Directors Meeting
MAR Spring Meetings (Butte)
OCTOBER

General Membership Breakfast
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
RPAC Glacier Club Dinner/MI Event
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Board of Directors Meeting

NOVEMBER
Broker in Charge Luncheon
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
New Member Orientation
Gallatin REALTORS® Charitable Foundation Meeting
NAR NXT Meetings (Houston)
Partners Committee Meeting
Education Committee Meeting
YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
Government Affairs Committee Meeting
GAR Awards & Installatin Banquet with RPAC Cake Auction
Board of Directors Meeting
THANKSGIVING - OFFICE CLOSED.

DECEMBER
Holiday Toy Drive Event by YPN
New Member Orientation
CHRISTMAS - OFFICE CLOSED
NEW YEAR'S EVE - OFFICE CLOSED



