2025 CALENDAR

JANUARY

		JANUARY
1		NEW YEAR'S DAY - OFFICE CLOSED
7	2:00	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
8	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
	10:00	Education Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
13	11:30	General Membership Meeting
20	8:30	New Member Orientation
14	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
15	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
21	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
22	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
28	3:30	Robyn Erenbush Real Estate Recap
29-31		MAR Winter Meetings (Helena)
		FEBRUARY
3	11:30	Broker in Charge Luncheon
10	8:30	New Member Orientation
11	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
12	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
13	9:00	Finance Committee Meeting
18	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
19	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
24	8:30	REALTOR [®] Appreciation Breakfast hosted by the Partners Committee
26	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
		MARCH
4	2:00	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
10	8:30	New Member Orientation
11	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
12	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
	10:00	Education Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
17	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
18	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
19		March Madness Event by YPN
26	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
		APRIL
8	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
9-11		MAR Spring Meetings (Helena)
9	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
	10:00	Education Committee Meeting
14	8:30	New Member Orientation
15	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
16	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
23	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
24	9:00	Annual Professional Standards Training - Board & Professional Standards Committee
28	9:00	Annual Housing Report Release

MAY

-		
6	2:00	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
8	9:00	Finance Committee Meeting
12	8:30	New Member Orientation
13	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
14	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
		Education Committee Meeting
		Government Affairs Committee Meeting
18		Charitable Foundation Shooting Clays Event
19		Broker in Charge Luncheon
20	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
21	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
26		MEMORIAL DAY - OFFICE CLOSED
28	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
		JUNE
May 31 -5		NAR Legislative Meetings (DC)
9	8:30	New Member Orientation
10	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
11	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
		Education Committee Meeting
	1:30	6
12	9:30	Leadership Development Committee
16	8:30	•
17	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
18	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
24		GAR Summer Social hosted by YPN + RPAC Cornhole Tournament
25	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
		JULY
4		4TH OF JULY - OFFICE CLOSED
14	8:30	New Member Orientation
		AUGUST
5		Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
5	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
7	9:30	Leadership Development Committee
11	8:30	New Member Orientation
13		Partners Committee Meeting
		Education Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
14	9:00	Finance Committee Meeting
18		Broker in Charge Luncheon
19	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
20	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
21	4:00	RPAC Pickleball Tournament
27	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
28	9:00	Finance Committee Meeting
		SEPTEMBER
1	0.00	LABOR DAY - OFFICE CLOSED
8	8:30	New Member Orientation
9	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting

10	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
	10:00	Education Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
16	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
16	6:00	RPAC Wine &/or Bourbon Tasting Event
17	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
22	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
24-26		MAR Spring Meetings (Butte)
		OCTOBER
6	8:30	General Membership Breakfast
7	2:00	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
8	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
	10:00	Education Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
13	8:30	New Member Orientation
14	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
15	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
16		RPAC Glacier Club Dinner/MI Event
21	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
22	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
		NOVEMBER
3	11:30	Broker in Charge Luncheon
4	2:00	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee Meeting
10	8:30	New Member Orientation
	1:00	Gallatin REALTORS [®] Charitable Foundation Meeting
12 - 17		NAR NXT Meetings (Houston)
12	8:30	Partners Committee Meeting
	10:00	Education Committee Meeting
18	1:00	YPN Advisory Committee Meeting
19	9:00	Executive Committee Meeting
	1:30	Government Affairs Committee Meeting
20		GAR Awards & Installatin Banquet with RPAC Cake Auction
24	9:00	Board of Directors Meeting
27 - 28		THANKSGIVING - OFFICE CLOSED.
		DECEMBER
9		Holiday Toy Drive Event by YPN
10	8:30	New Member Orientation
24 - 26		CHRISTMAS - OFFICE CLOSED
31	1:00	NEW YEAR'S EVE - OFFICE CLOSED